Place Back#

Show #85785 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3300. L1 Working Hunter - 1st Yr (Level 1) - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

a b W N P

740
1170
1191
1255

134

A Classic Iron
Blue Skys A Fallin
Cash On Tap

The Fire Escape
Sienna Sky

Gretchen Lof
Wendy Johnson
Laura Fitzgerald
David Miller

Daniel Prouhet

Pam Stubbs

Mays Family Trust
Laura Fitzgerald
Lauren Rodberg

Wen-dee And Chad Cote



Place

Back#

Show #85785 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3302. L2 Working Hunter - 2nd Yr (Level 2) - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

o o~ W N

1255
740
429

1191

1171
134

The Fire Escape
A Classic Iron
Laced In Krymsun
Cash On Tap
Easy Details
Sienna Sky

David Miller
Gretchen Lof
Kim Tasker
Laura Fitzgerald
David Miller

Daniel Prouhet

Lauren Rodberg

Pam Stubbs

Jo Ann Niffenegger
Laura Fitzgerald

Hickory Creek Ranch LLC
Wen-dee And Chad Cote



Place Back#

Show #85785 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3310. Amt Working Hunter - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

a b W N P

429
753
1171
1170
740

Laced In Krymsun
A Sky Blue Natural
Easy Details

Blue Skys A Fallin

A Classic Iron

Jo Ann Niffenegger
Cookie Graham
Chris Schmersal
Lisa Mays

Pam Stubbs

Jo Ann Niffenegger
Cookie Graham

Hickory Creek Ranch LLC
Mays Family Trust

Pam Stubbs



Place Back#

Show #85785 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3316. Amt Select Equitation Over Fences - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4

429
740
753

1170

Laced In Krymsun
A Classic Iron

A Sky Blue Natural
Blue Skys A Fallin

Jo Ann Niffenegger
Pam Stubbs
Cookie Graham

Lisa Mays

Jo Ann Niffenegger
Pam Stubbs
Cookie Graham

Mays Family Trust



Place Back#

Show #85785 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3330. L1 Amt Hunter Hack - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

a b W N P

134
726
1171
1168
740

Sienna Sky

A Natural Artist
Easy Details

The Art Connection

A Classic Iron

WenDee Cote
Jayne M Hickey
Chris Schmersal
Lisa Mays

Pam Stubbs

Wen-dee And Chad Cote
Jayne M Hickey

Hickory Creek Ranch LLC
Mays Family Trust

Pam Stubbs



Show #85785 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3332. Amt Select Hunter Hack - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 753
2 429
3 726

A Sky Blue Natural
Laced In Krymsun

A Natural Artist

Cookie Graham
Jo Ann Niffenegger
Jayne M Hickey

Cookie Graham
Jo Ann Niffenegger
Jayne M Hickey



Show #85785 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 3

Horse's Name

3334. Amt Hunter Hack - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 134
2 430
3 1171

Sienna Sky
BMQ All That Gliters
Easy Details

WenDee Cote
Jo Ann Niffenegger

Chris Schmersal

Wen-dee And Chad Cote
Jo Ann Niffenegger
Hickory Creek Ranch LLC



Place Back#

Show #85785 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 3

Horse's Name

3338. Working Hunter - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6

430
429
467
1255
1171
1191

BMQ All That Gliters
Laced In Krymsun
O Aint | Somthin
The Fire Escape
Easy Details

Cash On Tap

Kim Tasker
Kim Tasker
Kim Tasker
David Miller
Ariel Black

Laura Fitzgerald

Jo Ann Niffenegger

Jo Ann Niffenegger
Barbara Messinger
Lauren Rodberg

Hickory Creek Ranch LLC

Laura Fitzgerald



Place Back#

Show #85785 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 3

Horse's Name

3339. Hunter Hack - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5

1255
429
134
467
668

The Fire Escape
Laced In Krymsun
Sienna Sky

O Aint | Somthin
Wranglers R Hot

David Miller

Jo Ann Niffenegger
Daniel Prouhet

Kim Tasker

Iris Petschenig

Lauren Rodberg

Jo Ann Niffenegger
Wen-dee And Chad Cote
Barbara Messinger

Iris And Peter Petschenig



Place Back#

Show #85786 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3300. L1 Working Hunter - 1st Yr (Level 1) - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

a b W N P

740
1170
1191
1255

134

A Classic Iron
Blue Skys A Fallin
Cash On Tap

The Fire Escape
Sienna Sky

Gretchen Lof
Wendy Johnson
Laura Fitzgerald
David Miller

Daniel Prouhet

Pam Stubbs

Mays Family Trust
Laura Fitzgerald
Lauren Rodberg

Wen-dee And Chad Cote



Show #85786 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3301. NSBA Green Working Hunter - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 740 A Classic Iron Gretchen Lof Pam Stubbs
2 1191 CashOn Tap Laura Fitzgerald Laura Fitzgerald



Place Back#

Show #85786 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3302. L2 Working Hunter - 2nd Yr (Level 2) - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6

1255
740
429

1171

1191
134

The Fire Escape
A Classic Iron
Laced In Krymsun
Easy Details
Cash On Tap
Sienna Sky

David Miller
Gretchen Lof
Kim Tasker
David Miller
Laura Fitzgerald

Daniel Prouhet

Lauren Rodberg

Pam Stubbs

Jo Ann Niffenegger
Hickory Creek Ranch LLC
Laura Fitzgerald

Wen-dee And Chad Cote



Show #85786 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3303. NSBA Progressive Working Hunter - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1191 CashOn Tap Laura Fitzgerald Laura Fitzgerald



Place Back#

Show #85786 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3310. Amt Working Hunter - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

a b W N P

429
1171
1170

740

753

Laced In Krymsun
Easy Details

Blue Skys A Fallin
A Classic Iron

A Sky Blue Natural

Jo Ann Niffenegger
Chris Schmersal
Lisa Mays

Pam Stubbs

Cookie Graham

Jo Ann Niffenegger
Hickory Creek Ranch LLC
Mays Family Trust

Pam Stubbs

Cookie Graham



Show #85786 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3311. NSBA Amateur Working Hunter - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 740 A Classic Iron Pam Stubbs Pam Stubbs



Show #85786 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3313. NSBA Senior Working Hunter - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 467 O Aint | Somthin Kim Tasker Barbara Messinger



Place Back#

Show #85786 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3316. Amt Select Equitation Over Fences - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4

429
740
753

1170

Laced In Krymsun
A Classic Iron

A Sky Blue Natural
Blue Skys A Fallin

Jo Ann Niffenegger
Pam Stubbs
Cookie Graham

Lisa Mays

Jo Ann Niffenegger
Pam Stubbs
Cookie Graham

Mays Family Trust



Show #85786 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3317. NSBA Select Equitation Over Fences - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 740 A Classic Iron Pam Stubbs Pam Stubbs



Show #85786 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3327. NSBA Junior Hunter Hack - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 668 Wranglers R Hot Iris Petschenig Iris And Peter Petschenig



Place Back#

Show #85786 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3330. L1 Amt Hunter Hack - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

a b W N P

134
1171
740
1168
726

Sienna Sky

Easy Details

A Classic Iron

The Art Connection
A Natural Artist

WenDee Cote
Chris Schmersal
Pam Stubbs
Lisa Mays
Jayne M Hickey

Wen-dee And Chad Cote
Hickory Creek Ranch LLC
Pam Stubbs

Mays Family Trust

Jayne M Hickey



Show #85786 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3331. NSBA Nov. Amateur Hunter Hack - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 740 A Classic Iron Pam Stubbs Pam Stubbs
2 726 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey



Show #85786 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3332. Amt Select Hunter Hack - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 753
2 726
3 429

A Sky Blue Natural
A Natural Artist

Laced In Krymsun

Cookie Graham
Jayne M Hickey
Jo Ann Niffenegger

Cookie Graham
Jayne M Hickey
Jo Ann Niffenegger



Show #85786 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3333. NSBA Select Hunter Hack - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 726 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey



Show #85786 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 3

Horse's Name

3334. Amt Hunter Hack - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 134
2 430
3 1171

Sienna Sky
BMQ All That Gliters
Easy Details

WenDee Cote
Jo Ann Niffenegger

Chris Schmersal

Wen-dee And Chad Cote
Jo Ann Niffenegger
Hickory Creek Ranch LLC



Show #85786 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3337. NSBA Senior Hunter Hack - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 467 O Aint | Somthin Kim Tasker Barbara Messinger



Place Back#

Show #85786 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 3

Horse's Name

3338. Working Hunter - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6

430
429
467
1255
1171
1191

BMQ All That Gliters
Laced In Krymsun
O Aint | Somthin
The Fire Escape
Easy Details

Cash On Tap

Kim Tasker
Kim Tasker
Kim Tasker
David Miller
Ariel Black

Laura Fitzgerald

Jo Ann Niffenegger

Jo Ann Niffenegger
Barbara Messinger
Lauren Rodberg

Hickory Creek Ranch LLC

Laura Fitzgerald



Place Back#

Show #85786 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 3

Horse's Name

3339. Hunter Hack - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5

1255
134
429
467
668

The Fire Escape
Sienna Sky

Laced In Krymsun
O Aint | Somthin
Wranglers R Hot

David Miller

Daniel Prouhet

Jo Ann Niffenegger
Kim Tasker

Iris Petschenig

Lauren Rodberg
Wen-dee And Chad Cote
Jo Ann Niffenegger
Barbara Messinger

Iris And Peter Petschenig





